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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*5134 (Rat #0311, Act #0446 of 2002) General Bill, By Wilder, Taylor and Carnell
Summary: Laurens County Transportation Committee members to be paid for attending not more than thirteen meetings for
each fiscal year

A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF THE LAURENS COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE MAY BE PAID
FOR ATTENDING NOT MORE THAN THIRTEEN MEETINGS FOR EACH FISCAL YEAR.

04/17/02
04/18/02
04/18/02
04/19/02
04/23/02
04/24/02
04/24/02
04/25/02
05/08/02
05/15/02
06/25/02
06/25/02
10/11/02

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-40

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-40

Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 311

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 5/15/02
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