## South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 07:29:11 pm

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## H\*5134 (Rat #0311, Act #0446 of 2002) General Bill, By Wilder, Taylor and Carnell

**Summary:** Laurens County Transportation Committee members to be paid for attending not more than thirteen meetings for each fiscal year

A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF THE LAURENS COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE MAY BE PAID FOR ATTENDING NOT MORE THAN THIRTEEN MEETINGS FOR EACH FISCAL YEAR.

04/17/02	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
04/18/02	House	Read second time HJ-21
04/18/02	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
04/19/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/23/02	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
04/24/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-40
04/24/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-40
04/25/02	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
05/08/02		Ratified R 311
05/15/02		Became law without Governor's signature
06/25/02		Effective date 5/15/02
06/25/02		Copies available
10/11/02		Act No. 446